
Standard Results
10/8/10

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 71 sec

24001 Trudi 64.12 11000 0 000

24003 Luigi Da Poochie 61.37 2951 0 000

24005 Bailey 64.95 3951 0 000

24002 Zulu 71.34 NQ0 0 010

24004 Thor 67.78 NQ0 2 031



Standard Results
10/8/10

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 72 sec

16202 Whizz -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 69 sec

20203 Tuff 57.26 NQ1 0 010

20205 Pete 66.38 NQ3 0 000

20201 Chaz -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 71 sec

24201 Daisy 67.25 1951 0 000

24202 Speedy 58.02 NQ1 2 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 69 sec

26201 Airo -- NQ0 0 100



Standard Results
10/8/10

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 74 sec

8403 Bobby 51.99 11000 0 000

8402 Foo 84.44 NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 71 sec

12403 Teddy 61.72 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 67 sec

20206 Stinger 48.18 11000 0 000

20208 Blitz 58.80 21000 0 000

20403 Blanca 65.52 31000 0 000

20408 Scarlett 58.61 4950 1 000

20411 Stone 72.78 851 0 000

20404 Spirit 79.88 NQ2 2 000

20405 Jack 76.02 NQ2 2 010

20409 Bella -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 69 sec

24404 Hank 49.54 1950 1 000

24402 Harry -- NQ5 0 110

24403 Bella 93.20 NQ4 3 040



Standard Results
10/8/10

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 64 sec

12602 Zipper 72.73 NQ3 0 000

12603 Scooter -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 62 sec

16602 Brady 59.20 11000 0 000

16601 Harry 61.79 21000 0 000

16403 Molly 73.17 NQ3 1 000

16603 Gabby 68.61 NQ2 1 020

16604 Bambi 68.24 NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 59 sec

20606 Hummer 59.56 11000 0 000

20401 Mollie 45.43 NQ1 0 000

20402 Slider 57.66 NQ0 0 010

20407 Tug 68.09 NQ3 2 020

20601 Ruffles -- NQ0 0 000

20603 Slick 65.08 NQ1 0 010

20607 Jake 63.30 NQ2 0 030

20609 Twister 62.82 NQ2 0 000

20610 Sizzle 72.71 NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 63 sec

24405 Strider 67.28 NQ2 1 010

24602 Zoe -- NQ3 2 020



Standard Results
10/8/10

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 68 sec

8804 Timer 52.17 11000 0 000

8802 Grits 55.44 21000 0 000

8401 Chief 68.54 31000 0 000

8803 Zipper 66.76 NQ2 1 000

8805 Fly 50.39 NQ0 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 64 sec

12804 Tempo 52.35 11000 0 000

12810 Rachel 52.91 21000 0 000

12808 Keefer 53.38 31000 0 000

12806 Abbie 54.20 41000 0 000

12807 Coco 56.41 1000 0 000

12801 Willow 57.26 1000 0 000

12811 Gretchen 61.62 NQ0 0 010

12814 Wrecks 50.67 NQ1 1 020

12815 Brumby 73.91 NQ1 0 000

12816 Major 50.24 NQ1 1 010

12805 Joan -- ABS-- -- ------

12809 Chevy -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 62 sec

16807 Clare 50.61 11000 0 000

16808 Punkin 53.47 21000 0 000

16802 Otto 46.63 NQ1 0 000

16805 Trevor 55.11 NQ1 1 010

16809 Bandit 54.47 NQ0 0 010

16811 Teaa 48.41 NQ0 0 010

16813 Flower 67.39 NQ2 0 000



Standard Results
10/8/10

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 59 sec

20826 Kadie 43.78 11000 0 000

20815 Tessa 44.59 21000 0 000

20803 Viper 45.71 31000 0 000

20814 Blade 47.06 41000 0 000

20823 Macy 49.29 1000 0 000

20812 Roxie 49.44 1000 0 000

20611 Mesa 50.18 1000 0 000

20827 Aladdin 50.24 1000 0 000

20804 Simon 51.28 1000 0 000

20833 Valley 51.35 1000 0 000

20806 Summit 52.32 1000 0 000

20828 Bang 53.09 1000 0 000

20834 Kate 53.45 1000 0 000

20830 Roz 53.67 1000 0 000

20831 Trucker 54.47 1000 0 000

20824 Mollie 55.31 1000 0 000

20817 Reggie 57.32 1000 0 000

20825 Kirby 57.73 1000 0 000

20605 River 54.97 NQ0 0 110

20801 Taz 57.42 NQ0 1 000

20807 Sparky 58.97 NQ1 0 000

20808 Rev 60.18 NQ0 0 000

20811 Reese 47.52 NQ0 0 010

20813 Spunk 57.03 NQ2 0 020

20816 Libby 53.57 NQ1 0 000

20819 Forest 52.56 NQ1 0 000

20820 Louie 60.50 NQ0 0 000

20835 Rori 57.71 NQ1 1 010

20805 Sadie -- ABS-- -- ------

20810 Kite -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
10/8/10

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 63 sec

24812 Aidan 44.70 11000 0 000

24806 Addie 48.57 21000 0 000

24810 Maggie 49.52 31000 0 000

24808 Ace 51.86 41000 0 000

24802 Tango 53.94 1000 0 000

24816 Sophie 53.94 1000 0 000

24809 Raskal 59.78 1000 0 000

24807 Murphy 60.01 1000 0 000

24815 Desi 60.77 1000 0 000

24603 Onyx 57.46 NQ1 0 000

24801 Moni 77.94 NQ3 0 000

24804 Merlot 53.02 NQ1 0 000

24805 MarJus 63.34 NQ1 0 000

24813 Ruby 57.10 NQ1 0 000

24811 Johnnie -- ABS-- -- ------

24814 Maquis -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
10/8/10

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 77 sec

12207 Tag 43.72 1950 0 001

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 74 sec

16204 Lily 49.48 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 76 sec

20212 Al 61.18 11000 0 000



Standard Results
10/8/10

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 72 sec

16406 Raine 76.04 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 74 sec

20211 Xander 51.31 11000 0 000



Standard Results
10/8/10

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 69 sec

8603 Riley 61.56 11000 0 000

8602 Emmy 64.41 NQ1 2 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 67 sec

12404 Cooper 58.24 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 64 sec

16606 Skye 50.10 11000 0 000

16605 Zoey 63.38 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 68 sec

20613 Bumble 59.53 NQ3 1 010

20612 Lily -- ABS-- -- ------

20614 Austin -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
10/8/10

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 69 sec

8806 Gidget -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 67 sec

12817 Magic 83.98 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 64 sec

16817 Rocky 42.02 NQ0 0 020

16818 Andrew 44.62 NQ0 0 010

16814 Dallas -- ABS-- -- ------

16816 Prairie -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 68 sec

20837 Lelu -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
10/8/10

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT: 38 sec

24002 Zulu 39.22 1941 0 000

24003 Luigi Da Poochie 41.25 NQ3 1 010

24004 Thor 45.22 NQ0 1 020

24005 Bailey 37.19 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results
10/8/10

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT: 39 sec

16202 Whizz -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT: 36 sec

20203 Tuff 37.08 NQ2 1 010

20205 Pete 37.52 NQ2 0 010

20208 Blitz 33.97 NQ1 1 010

20201 Chaz -- ABS-- -- ------

20409 Bella -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT: 38 sec

24201 Daisy 42.68 1960 0 000

24202 Speedy 30.10 NQ0 1 000



JWW Results
10/8/10

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT: 40 sec

8403 Bobby 30.54 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT: 38 sec

12403 Teddy 35.05 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT: 36 sec

16604 Bambi 42.84 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT: 34 sec

20610 Sizzle 32.17 11000 0 000

20408 Scarlett 32.70 21000 0 000

20411 Stone 32.86 31000 0 000

20403 Blanca 35.45 4980 0 000

20206 Stinger 22.81 NQ0 0 020

20407 Tug 44.24 NQ3 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT: 36 sec

24001 Trudi 37.52 NQ0 0 010

24402 Harry 35.67 NQ2 0 030

24403 Bella -- NQ3 2 100

24404 Hank 23.30 NQ0 0 020



JWW Results
10/8/10

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT: 34 sec

26201 Airo 43.67 NQ3 2 000



JWW Results
10/8/10

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT: 41 sec

8601 Tary -- NQ0 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT: 39 sec

12603 Scooter 42.83 1910 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 38 sec

16601 Harry 36.99 11000 0 000

16403 Molly 43.51 NQ2 1 000

16602 Brady 41.87 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 37 sec

20401 Mollie 27.17 11000 0 000

20601 Ruffles 35.06 21000 0 000

20402 Slider 39.94 3940 0 000

20404 Spirit 58.63 NQ3 0 000

20603 Slick -- NQ3 1 140

20606 Hummer 40.37 NQ1 0 000

20609 Twister 43.46 NQ2 0 010



JWW Results
10/8/10

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 39 sec

24405 Strider 45.59 NQ3 2 030

24601 Burke 51.01 NQ4 3 040



JWW Results
10/8/10

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT: 41 sec

8804 Timer 33.74 11000 0 000

8802 Grits 35.46 21000 0 000

8401 Chief 37.15 31000 0 000

8803 Zipper 36.96 NQ1 1 010

8805 Fly 31.29 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT: 39 sec

12814 Wrecks 31.16 11000 0 000

12806 Abbie 32.20 21000 0 000

12808 Keefer 35.26 31000 0 000

12816 Major 35.78 41000 0 000

12801 Willow 36.75 1000 0 000

12811 Gretchen 38.12 1000 0 000

12807 Coco 39.32 1000 0 000

12602 Zipper 37.09 NQ2 1 010

12804 Tempo 43.71 NQ0 0 000

12810 Rachel 37.16 NQ1 1 010

12815 Brumby 41.34 NQ1 0 000

12805 Joan -- ABS-- -- ------

12809 Chevy -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
10/8/10

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 38 sec

16809 Bandit 30.79 11000 0 000

16811 Teaa 31.27 21000 0 000

16808 Punkin 33.88 31000 0 000

16807 Clare 33.97 41000 0 000

16805 Trevor 35.90 1000 0 000

16603 Gabby 40.02 NQ0 0 000

16802 Otto 33.73 NQ0 1 010

16813 Flower 46.46 NQ1 0 000



JWW Results
10/8/10

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 37 sec

20815 Tessa 25.92 11000 0 000

20826 Kadie 26.07 21000 0 000

20811 Reese 28.08 31000 0 000

20814 Blade 28.28 41000 0 000

20834 Kate 28.37 1000 0 000

20803 Viper 28.71 1000 0 000

20823 Macy 29.02 1000 0 000

20827 Aladdin 29.94 1000 0 000

20607 Jake 30.07 1000 0 000

20804 Simon 30.18 1000 0 000

20830 Roz 30.84 1000 0 000

20812 Roxie 31.38 1000 0 000

20824 Mollie 31.58 1000 0 000

20831 Trucker 31.64 1000 0 000

20828 Bang 33.30 1000 0 000

20611 Mesa 34.73 1000 0 000

20835 Rori 34.84 1000 0 000

20808 Rev 35.57 1000 0 000

20820 Louie 37.04 1000 0 000

20605 River 39.46 NQ3 1 010

20801 Taz 35.70 NQ1 0 000

20806 Summit 37.08 NQ1 0 000

20807 Sparky 39.79 NQ1 0 000

20813 Spunk 30.80 NQ1 1 010

20816 Libby 37.69 NQ1 0 000

20817 Reggie 38.28 NQ0 0 000

20819 Forest 32.93 NQ1 0 000

20825 Kirby 38.86 NQ1 1 000

20833 Valley 33.90 NQ1 1 010

20805 Sadie -- ABS-- -- ------

20810 Kite -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
10/8/10

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 39 sec

24812 Aidan 26.21 11000 0 000

24810 Maggie 27.32 21000 0 000

24808 Ace 28.55 31000 0 000

24816 Sophie 32.71 41000 0 000

24805 MarJus 34.69 1000 0 000

24802 Tango 34.76 1000 0 000

24809 Raskal 39.57 1000 0 000

24603 Onyx 40.63 NQ1 0 000

24801 Moni 45.61 NQ1 0 000

24804 Merlot 45.52 NQ2 0 010

24806 Addie 34.18 NQ0 1 000

24807 Murphy 45.72 NQ0 0 000

24813 Ruby 30.46 NQ1 0 000

24815 Desi 45.43 NQ1 0 010

24811 Johnnie -- ABS-- -- ------

24814 Maquis -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
10/8/10

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT: 44 sec

12207 Tag 24.50 NQ0 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT: 44 sec

12208 Snickers -- NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT: 41 sec

16204 Lily 27.76 11000 0 000

16203 Cheers -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT: 43 sec

20209 Katie 36.56 11000 0 000

20212 Al 51.24 NQ3 0 000



JWW Results
10/8/10

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT: 41 sec

12404 Cooper 29.02 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT: 41 sec

20211 Xander 32.00 1951 0 000

20612 Lily -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
10/8/10

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 42 sec

16606 Skye 28.20 11000 0 000

16605 Zoey 38.49 21000 0 000



JWW Results
10/8/10

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT: 44 sec

8603 Riley 35.01 11000 0 000

8806 Gidget -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 43 sec

12817 Magic 51.45 NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 42 sec

16817 Rocky 27.11 11000 0 000

16818 Andrew 28.36 21000 0 000

16406 Raine 52.99 NQ0 0 000

16814 Dallas 40.58 NQ0 1 000

16819 Maize -- NQ0 0 110

16816 Prairie -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 44 sec

20613 Bumble 38.75 NQ0 1 010

20614 Austin -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results
10/8/10

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches SCT: 32 sec

24005 Bailey 42.88 NQ3 7 201018



FAST Results
10/8/10

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches SCT: 35 sec

12603 Scooter 46.10 NQ2 7 01811

12803 Skittles 41.86 NQ1 3 01711

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 32 sec

20408 Scarlett 29.01 1591 7 201912

20202 Selby 43.90 NQ4 3 095

20206 Stinger 40.14 NQ1 3 01811

20610 Sizzle 41.03 NQ2 3 0105

20201 Chaz -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches SCT: 32 sec

24202 Speedy 32.12 1602 7 201912

24403 Bella 52.00 NQ3 3 01011

24602 Zoe 41.24 NQ0 4 0012

24203 Chuqui -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results
10/8/10

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches SCT: 35 sec

12403 Teddy 41.49 NQ3 0 0180

12807 Coco 35.23 NQ2 2 0105

12816 Major -- NQ1 0 0180

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches SCT: 35 sec

16603 Gabby 39.04 NQ3 3 0180

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 32 sec

20404 Spirit 34.39 NQ1 3 201018

20606 Hummer 33.39 NQ1 9 0912

20607 Jake 42.13 NQ2 3 01718

20831 Trucker 39.18 NQ2 0 0180

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches SCT: 32 sec

24603 Onyx 52.00 NQ1 3 20275



FAST Results
10/8/10

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches SCT: 38 sec

8804 Timer 44.63 NQ1 3 0175

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches SCT: 35 sec

12808 Keefer 48.12 NQ3 7 097

12811 Gretchen 41.07 NQ4 3 0918

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 32 sec

20601 Ruffles 34.09 NQ0 3 02711

20813 Spunk 52.00 NQ1 3 0175

20834 Kate 44.75 NQ3 4 01712

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches SCT: 32 sec

24402 Harry 40.95 NQ2 3 20911

24404 Hank 38.41 NQ2 3 201818



FAST Results
10/8/10

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 32 sec

20811 Reese 41.65 NQ3 4 20018

20817 Reggie 50.06 NQ2 3 085

20828 Bang 36.07 NQ1 3 20911

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches SCT: 32 sec

24810 Maggie 33.36 1703 3 202718

24804 Merlot 38.34 NQ3 3 096

24806 Addie 39.32 NQ2 7 0018

24808 Ace 36.81 NQ3 3 201718

24814 Maquis 45.19 NQ2 7 0918

24811 Johnnie -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results
10/8/10

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches SCT: 38 sec

8602 Emmy 30.24 1602 7 201912

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches SCT: 35 sec

16406 Raine 33.41 1512 7 201012

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 35 sec

20214 Carter 46.50 NQ0 0 000

20612 Lily -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results
10/8/10

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches SCT: 38 sec

8603 Riley 46.74 NQ2 3 0180

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 35 sec

20613 Bumble 32.39 1653 3 202712



FAST Results
10/8/10

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 35 sec

20614 Austin -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results
10/8/10

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 35 sec

20837 Lelu 43.66 NQ1 7 0918


